REPAIR PARTS
®
RP-172
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
© 2009 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
August 2008
AV SERIES Air Handler w/Coils

SPECIAL PARTS
RP-172A REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AV18-30-05
M2 - AV18-30-08
M3 - AV18-30-10
M4 - AV18-30-15
M5 - AV36-60-06
M6 - AV36-60-10
M7 - AV36-60-15
M8 - AV36-60-20
3RP-172 www.goodmanmfg.com
Replacement Parts Manual
4 RP-172www.goodmanmfg.com
Replacement Parts Manual
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
WRAPPER (M5, M6, M7, M8)172111721
WRAPPER [OBSOLETE] (M1, M2, M3, M4)172111621
BOTTOM TIE CHANNEL [OBSOLETE] (M1, M2, M3,
M4)
172191331
BOTTOM TIE CHANNEL [OBSOLETE] (M5, M6, M7,
M8)
172191431
UPPER TIE PLATE (M1, M2, M3, M4)172190841
UPPER TIE PLATE (M5, M6, M7, M8)172190941
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M1, M2, M3, M4)1722056P51
LOWER ACCESS PANEL (M5, M6, M7, M8)1722057P51
UPPER ACCESS PANEL (M4)1722021P61
UPPER ACCESS PANEL (M5, M6)1722021P61
UPPER ACCESS PANEL (M7, M8)1722038P61
UPPER ACCESS PANEL [OBSOLETE] (M1, M2, M3)172203461
HEAT ELEMENT W/SWITCH 10 KW (M3, M6)B1037488S71
HEAT ELEMENT W/SWITCH 15 KW (M4, M7, M8)B1037489S71
HEAT ELEMENT W/SWITCH 5 KW (M1, M8)B1037485S71
HEAT ELEMENT W/SWITCH 8 KW (M2)B1037487S71
HEATER ELEMENT 6.0 KW 230V* (M5)B1037486S71
CIRCUIT BREAKER 30 AMP (GE) (M1, M4, M7)CBK2PD240VA030S81
CIRCUIT BREAKER 60 AMP (GE) (M2, M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7)
CBK2PD240VA060S81
CIRCUIT BREAKER 60 AMP (GE) [QTY 2] (M8)CBK2PD240VA060S81
SEQUENCER 12 -15 KW (M4, M7)B125655391
SEQUENCER 5 KW (M1)B125655191
SEQUENCER 8 - 10 KW (M2, M3, M5, M6)B125655291
SEQUENCER A48/60 20 KW (M8)B125655491
LIMIT CONTROL OPEN 150º, CLOSE 105º (QTY
AR)
B1370115101
TRANSFORMER 208/230, 24V B1141643111
TERMINAL BOARD (LOW VOLTAGE) B1368259121
SERVICE BLOWER ASSY (M1, M2, M3, M4)7682144S131
Consists of motor, housing, wheel, motor bracket, capacitor,
low and high voltage harnesses.
SERVICE BLOWER ASSY (M5, M6, M7, M8)7682145S131
Consists of motor, housing, wheel, motor bracket, capacitor,
low and high voltage harnesses.
MOTOR, VARIABLE SPEED 1/2 HP (M1, M2, M3,
M4)
B13400702ABS141
MOTOR, VARIABLE SPEED 3/4 HP (M5, M6, M7,
M8)
B13400704ABS141
BLOWER WHEEL 10 X 10 (M5, M6, M7, M8)B1368048S151
BLOWER WHEEL 9 X 8 (M1, M2, M3, M4)B1368037S151